189GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM
ACCESSORIES
WINCHES &
PLOWS
ENGINE &
EXHAUST
DRIVE
ELECTRICAL

33-08684 106470 12" Plow Strap: 12 inches long, Heavy Duty, 3200lb rating C 6
33-08694 WP-0030-BLK KFI Hand Saver Strap (Black): Assembled to winch clevis hook for freespooling winch cable. Can be used on all
winches with clevis style hook. Woven nylon strap
C 6
33-08695 WP-0030-BLU KFI Hand Saver Strap (Blue): Assembled to winch clevis hook for freespooling winch cable. Can be used on all
winches with clevis style hook
C 6
33-08796 ATV-RPS KFI ATV Replacement Synthetic Rope Sheath: Designed to work with KFI Winches: SE25 (#33-08602),
SE35 (#33-08603), ASP-35 (#33-08629), Black Replacement 5’ Synthetic Rope Sheath, Will Work With Other
Synthetic Ropes Of Up to 3/16”in Diameter
C 6
33-08657 UTV-RPS KFI Replacement Synthetic Rope Sheath: Designed to work with KFI winches: SE45-R2 (#33-08627),
SE45W-R2 (#33-08626), AS-50 (#33-08700), AS-50W (#33-08710), AS-50X (#33-08701), AS-50WX (#33-08654),
Black Replacement 5’ Synthetic Rope Sheath
C 6
33-08677 SYN25-B50 1/4” x 50’ Synthetic Line Cable Blue - For 4000 to 5000lb winches- Average of 7700 lbs strength cable C 6
33-08678 SYN25-S50 1/4” x 50’  Synthetic Line Cable Smoke - For 4000 to 5000lb winches - Average of 7700 lbs strength cable C 6
33-08675 SYN23-B38 15/64” x 38’ Synthetic Line Cable Blue - For 4000 to 5000lb winches - Average of 7700 lbs strength cable C 6
33-08676 SYN23-S38 15/64” x 38’ Synthetic Line Cable Smoke - For 4000 to 5000lb winches - Average of 7700 lbs strength cable C 6
33-08671 SYN19-B12 3/16” x 12’ Synthetic Line Cable Blue - 4,900 lbs.(2.2t) MBS cable strength C 6
33-08672 SYN19-S12 3/16” x 12’ Synthetic Line Cable Smoke - 4,900 lbs.(2.2t) MBS cable strength C 6
33-08673 SYN19-B50 3/16” x 50’ Synthetic Line Cable Blue - For 3500lbs and below winches - 5400lb. average break strength C 6
33-08674 SYN19-S50 3/16” x 50’ Synthetic Line Cable Smoke - For 3500lbs and below winches - 5400lb. average break strength C 6
33-08655 SYN-EXT-B50 KFI 50’ Extension Rope (Blue): Average of 7700 lbs strength cable, 1/4” x 50’ long, No kinks, curls, rust or
splinters, Floats in water, Includes sliding 5’ protective sheath to protect against rough or sharp surfaces
C 6
33-08647 UTV-CBL-4K Replacement Winch Cable: 15/64”(D) x 38’ (L), Standard 4000-5000lbs winches with a 3.00 x 4.875” bolt pattern C 6
33-08648 UTV-CBL-4KW Replacement Winch Cable: 15/64” (D) x 52’ (L), Wide 4000-5000lbs winches with a 3.00 x 6.60” bolt pattern C 6